(Wholly own subsidiary of Reserve Bank of India) Note Mudran Nagar, Mysuru- 570003

Tender document for Supply of tung oil for Varnika, BRBNMPL, Mysuru

Limited Tender Enquiry

CORRIGENDUM/AMENDMENT NO. 4 - Date: 10/06/2021

Tender No. 008/MYS/VARNIKA-08/2021-22

dated 15.04.2021

Tender Name: Supply of tung oil for Varnika, BRBNMPL, Mysuru

The following contents of the Tender No. given above are amended as per details given below.

SL No.	Description	Original details as Per Tender	Revised details as per amendment/Corrigend um	Reference Page number of Tender
1.	Closing date and time for receipt of tenders	09.06.2021 at 14:30 hrs.	16.06.2021 at 14:30 hrs.	5
2.	Time and date of opening of tenders	09.06.2021 at 15:00 hrs.	16.06.2021 at 15:00 hrs.	5

Note: These changes are applicable to all other places of tender including Page No(s) given above.

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.

This Corrigendum/Amendment forms part of the referred Tender. This page of Corrigendum/Amendment is to be submitted along with Techno-Commercial Bid (Part – I) duly signed and sealed by authorised signatory.

Bidders who have already submitted their sealed offer have to submit the page of this Corrigendum/Amendment duly signed and sealed by authorised signatory.

For & on behalf of BRBNMPL,

-Sd-

(Wholly own subsidiary of Reserve Bank of India) Note Mudran Nagar, Mysuru- 570003

Tender document for Supply of tung oil for Varnika, BRBNMPL, Mysuru

Limited Tender Enquiry

CORRIGENDUM/AMENDMENT NO. 3 - Date: 28/05/2021

Tender No. 008/MYS/VARNIKA-08/2021-22

dated 15.04.2021

Tender Name: Supply of tung oil for Varnika, BRBNMPL, Mysuru

The following contents of the Tender No. given above are amended as per details given below.

SL No.	Description	Original details as Per Tender	Revised details as per amendment/Corrigend um	Reference Page number of Tender
1.	Closing date and time for receipt of tenders	26.05.2021 at 14:30 hrs.	09.06.2021 at 14:30 hrs.	5
2.	Time and date of opening of tenders	26.05.2021 at 15:00 hrs.	09.06.2021 at 15:00 hrs.	5

Note: These changes are applicable to all other places of tender including Page No(s) given above.

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.

This Corrigendum/Amendment forms part of the referred Tender. This page of Corrigendum/Amendment is to be submitted along with Techno-Commercial Bid (Part – I) duly signed and sealed by authorised signatory.

Bidders who have already submitted their sealed offer have to submit the page of this Corrigendum/Amendment duly signed and sealed by authorised signatory.

For & on behalf of BRBNMPL,

-Sd-

(Wholly own subsidiary of Reserve Bank of India) Note Mudran Nagar, Mysuru- 570003

Tender document for Supply of tung oil for Varnika, BRBNMPL, Mysuru

Limited Tender Enquiry

CORRIGENDUM/AMENDMENT NO. 2 - Date: 12/05/2021

Tender No. 008/MYS/VARNIKA-08/2021-22

dated 15.04.2021

Tender Name: Supply of tung oil for Varnika, BRBNMPL, Mysuru

The following contents of the Tender No. given above are amended as per details given below.

SL No.	Description	Original details as Per Tender	Revised details as per amendment/Corrigend um	Reference Page number of Tender
1.	Closing date and time for receipt of tenders	12.05.2021 at 14:30 hrs.	26.05.2021 at 14:30 hrs.	5
2.	Time and date of opening of tenders	12.05.2021 at 15:00 hrs.	26.05.2021 at 15:00 hrs.	5

Note: These changes are applicable to all other places of tender including Page No(s) given above.

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.

This Corrigendum/Amendment forms part of the referred Tender. This page of Corrigendum/Amendment is to be submitted along with Techno-Commercial Bid (Part – I) duly signed and sealed by authorised signatory.

Bidders who have already submitted their sealed offer have to submit the page of this Corrigendum/Amendment duly signed and sealed by authorised signatory.

For & on behalf of BRBNMPL,

-Sd-

(Wholly own subsidiary of Reserve Bank of India) Note Mudran Nagar, Mysuru- 570003

Tender document for Supply of tung oil for Varnika, BRBNMPL, Mysuru

Limited Tender Enquiry

CORRIGENDUM/AMENDMENT NO. 1 - Date: 03/05/2021

Tender No. 008/MYS/VARNIKA-08/2021-22

dated 15.04.2021

Tender Name: Supply of tung oil for Varnika, BRBNMPL, Mysuru

The following contents of the Tender No. given above are amended as per details given below.

SL No.	Description	Original details as Per Tender	Revised details as per amendment/Corrigend um	Reference Page number of Tender
1.	Closing date and time for receipt of tenders	05.05.2021 at 14:30 hrs.	12.05.2021 at 14:30 hrs.	5
2.	Time and date of opening of tenders	05.05.2021 at 15:00 hrs.	12.05.2021 at 15:00 hrs.	5

Note: These changes are applicable to all other places of tender including Page No(s) given above.

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.

This Corrigendum/Amendment forms part of the referred Tender. This page of Corrigendum/Amendment is to be submitted along with Techno-Commercial Bid (Part – I) duly signed and sealed by authorised signatory.

Bidders who have already submitted their sealed offer have to submit the page of this Corrigendum/Amendment duly signed and sealed by authorised signatory.

For & on behalf of BRBNMPL,

-Sd-